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C.R. MILD STEEL SHEETS
Normal Stock to EN10130DC01

General Purpose Light Oil
THICKNESS

mm

0.8
(22g)

1.0
(20g)

1.2
(18g)

STANDARD
SIZE

WEIGHT
PER SHEET

(Kg)

THICKNESS
mm

STANDARD
SIZE

WEIGHT
PER SHEET

(Kg)

1250  x  625
1250 x 1250
2500 x 1250

1250  x  625
1250 x 1250
2500 x 1250

1250  x  625
1250 x 1250
2500 x 1250

5
10
20.5

6
12
24

7.75
15.50
30

1.6
(16g)

2.0
(14g)

1250  x  625
1250 x 1250
2500 x 1250

2500 x 1250

10
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40

50
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GALVANISED SHEETS
Normal Stock to DX51 DZ275

THICKNESS
mm

0.8

1.0

1.2

STANDARD
SIZE

WEIGHT
PER SHEET

(Kg)

THICKNESS
mm

STANDARD
SIZE

WEIGHT
PER SHEET

(Kg)

2500 x 1250

2500 x 1250

2500 x 1250

20.5

25.0

31.5

1.6

2.0

3.0

2000 x 1000
2500 x 1250

2500 x 1250

2500 x 1250

26
40

50

78
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